By submitting this form, you expressly consent that Aleph Sports Academy may share your 

personal information (a) to provide products and services you request, and (b) for consumer 

profiling and market research. 

FEE STRUCTURE: 

Fee Payment Plan: 

• One-on-one Coaching: Rs 1,500/- (Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred Only) per session / 

Rs 18,000/- per month (Three days a week plan). 

(Monthly Plan varies). 

• Training 1:3-4 Players: Rs 500/- (Rs. Five Hundred Only) per session / Rs 5000/- per 

month (Three days a week plan). 

The fee must be paid at the time of registration/in advance of the training sessions.